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Upton Coaches is a family business owned by the Thomas Family. We have been 
providing coaches for hire for over 30 years. Based on the Devon and Somerset border, 
6 miles from Bampton near Tiverton, we are ideally positioned to offer our services to 

Tiverton, Taunton and Minehead. We operate a modern fleet of coaches fitted with 
air conditioning & reclining seats with good leg room. 

We are pleased to offer our Day excursions for 2020!
 Further information can be found on our website:

 www.uptoncoaches.co.uk

Did you know you can hire our coaches for private hire?
Our coaches range from 16 to 57 seat coaches. We offer coach hire for all
occasions such as Weddings, Airport Transfers, Garden club outings, London

sight-seeing, Theatre, Shopping outings and many more!

We offer a very professional service at competitive rates. We pride ourselves on
the quality and cleanliness of our coaches. Our friendly experienced staff are

happy to help with all your requirements.

• Minehead Bancks Street Bus Stop
• Dunster Steep Bus Stop

• Carhampton Stores Bus Stop
• Washford Inn Bus Stop, Washford Post

Office Bus Stop, Washford Quarry
Road Bus Stop

• Watchet Railway Coach Bays
• Williton Spar Bus Stop

• Taunton Kings Arms Bus Stop
Galmington Laundrette

• Other collections on route can be 
arranged on booking.

PICK UP POINTS Also, our courtesy feeder 
coach collects from

• Upton Coaches Depot

• Bampton War Memorial

• Tiverton Bus Station

• Sampford Peverell Car Park

• Junction 27 M5 Services

• Rockwell Green Pet Supplies or Barley

Mow Bus Stop

• Wellington Longforth Coach Park

(entrance to Asda)

• Taunton Hankridge Way Heron Gate

Bus Stop (Northbound excursion only).

About us



march
Thursday 19th March Carvery Lunch at the Hare & 

Hounds and Otter Nurseries
£23.50 pp Inclusive

Friday 20th March Greenway National Trust
& Brixham

Excursions

£16.00 pp NT Member

£28.00 pp Non Member

Saturday 21st March We Will Rock You
Bristol Hippodrome
2.30 pm performance

Tuesday 24th March Plymouth £14.00 pp Coach Only

Thursday 26th March The King & I
Bristol Hippodrome
2.30 pm performance

APRIL

Wednesday 8th April Stourhead National Trust £15.00 pp NT Member

£32.50 pp Non Member

Thursday 9th April Longleat House, Gardens & 
Attractions (Including Safari)

Adult: £39.50 pp
Senior: £37.00 pp
Child: £29.00 pp
Inclusive

Tuesday 14th April Clarks Village or Wells £13.00 pp Coach Only

£73.00 pp Inclusive

£77.00 pp Inclusive

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



Thursday 30th April Shaftesbury 
Home Of The Hovis Advert

£15.00 pp Coach Only

MAY
Wednesday 6th May St Fagans £15.00 pp Coach Only

Saturday 9th May RHS Malvern Spring Festival Adult: £39.00 pp
Child: £31.00 pp
Inclusive

Tuesday 12th May Seaton & Sidmouth Donkey 
Sanctuary 
(Donkey Week Experience)

£14.00 pp Coach Only

Thursday 14th May Welsh Mining Experience (Tour) 
& The Royal Mint

Adult: £34.00 pp
Senior: £33.00 pp
Inclusive

Tuesday 19th May The Gloucester & Warwick 
Railway and Broadway

£26.50 pp Inclusive

Wesnesday 27th May Truro & Healey Cornish Cyder 
Farm (With Tour)

Adult: £33.50 pp
Senior (65+): £27.50 pp
Inclusive

JUNE
Tuesday 2nd June Stratford Upon Avon 

with River Cruise and Cream Tea
£29.50 pp Inclusive

Saturday 25th April Montacute House National 
Trust - Level’s Best Farmers Market

£14.00 pp NT Member

£26.00 pp Non Member

Tuesday 28th April Abergavenny for Market Day £16.00 pp Coach Only

Thursday 23rd April Exmoor In The Spring &
Lynton and Lynmouth

£16.00 pp Coach Only

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



Wednesday 17th June Bridport Historic Street 
Market & West Bay

Adult: £15.00 pp
Senior: £14.00 pp
Coach Only

Tuesday 23rd June Kew Gardens Adult: £40.00 pp
Senior: £38.00 pp
Inclusive

Wednesday 24th June Bideford & Hartland Abbey £25.00 pp Inclusive

Tuesday 30th June Totnes, River Cruise & 
Dartmouth

Adult: £29.00 pp
Senior: £28.00 pp
Inclusive

july

Thursday 2nd July Stow On The Wold & The 
Lavender Fields

Adult: £21.00 pp
Senior: £20.00 pp
Inclusive

Tuesday 7th July Monmouth & Wye Valley River 
Cruise 

Adult: £24.00 pp
Senior: £23.00 pp
Inclusive

Tuesday 9th June St Michael’s Mount*
* Should the boat service be required to return, 
this would be a cost of £2.00 pp

£18.00 pp NT Member

£34.00 pp Non Member

Thursday 11th June Dartmoor & Lunch at The 
Badgers Holt Dartmeet
A pre-order menu will be provided and a total 
cost given for your choices.

£15.00 pp Coach Only 
(Not Including Meal)

Tuesday 16th June Endsleigh Garden Centre and 
Saltram House National Trust

£15.00 pp NT Member

£27.00 pp Non Member

Thursday 4th June Okehampton & War Horse
Valley Country Farm Park 
With Cream Tea and Tour

Adult: £27.00 pp
Senior: £26.00 pp
Inclusive

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



AUGUST
Sunday 2nd August Exmoor Drive & Ilfracombe £14.00 pp Coach Only

Tuesday 4th August Monkey World Adult: £27.50 pp
Senior: £24.00 pp
Child: £19.00 pp
Inclusive

Wednesday 5th August Bristol Harbour & Avon River 
Cruise

Adult: £23.00 pp
Senior: £22.00 pp
Inclusive

Friday 7th August Plymouth Aquarium & 
The Hoe

Adult: £30.00 pp
Senior: £28.00 pp
Child: £22.50 pp
Inclusive

Wednesday 15th July Dorchester Market & 
Weymouth

£15.00 pp Coach Only

Thursday 16th July Bodmin Jail & Padstow £24.50 pp Inclusive

Sunday 19th July Charlestown & Mevagissey £16.00 pp Coach Only

Tuesday 21st July Abergavenny & The Brecon 
View Tea Rooms

£16.00 pp Coach Only

Wednesday 22st July Salisbury £16.00 pp Coach Only

Tuesday 28th July Corsham - Wiltshire’s Hidden Treasure 
& Lacock National Trust

£15.00 pp NT Member

£26.50 pp Non Member

Wednesday 8th July Lanhydrock National Trust £15.00 pp NT Member

£30.50 pp Non Member

Saturday 11th July RNAS Yeovilton Adult: £37.00 pp
Child (5-15): £14.00 pp
Under 5’s Go Free! Inclusive

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



Sunday 20th September Abergavenny Food Festival

Thursday 24th September Wareham & Swanage

Saturday 19th September Dream Girls
Bristol Hippodrome
2.30 pm performance

Tuesday 18th August Dorchester Town & Poole £15.00 pp Coach Only

Thursday 20th August Dingles Fairground Heritage 
Centre & Lifton Farm Shop
*Tokens will need to be purchased for some 
attractions.

Adult: £22.50 pp
Senior: £21.50 pp
Child: £16.50 pp
Inclusive*

Thursday 27th August Dorset Steam Fair £16.00 pp Coach Only

september

Tuesday 8th September Widecombe Fair £16.00 pp Coach Only

Wednesday 9th September Trelissick National Trust £16.00 pp NT Member

£28.00 pp Non Member

Tuesday 15th September Tintern Abbey & Monmouth Adult: £23.00 pp
Senior (65+): £21.50 pp

Sunday 9nd August Looe & Polperro £16.00 pp Coach Only

Wednesday 12th August Plymouth Fireworks 
Championships

£14.00 pp Coach Only

£72.00 pp Inclusive

£16.00 pp Coach Only
(Payment into the festival will be 
extra. Please enquire for price)

Tuesday 22nd September Greenway National Trust & 
Brixham

£16.00 pp NT Member

£28.00 pp Non Member

£16.00 pp Coach Only

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



Tuesday 29th September Tredegar National Trust

october

Friday 2nd October Carvery Lunch & Otter 
Nurseries

£23.50 pp Inclusive

Tuesday 6th October Sidmouth & The Sidmouth 
Donkey Sanctuary

£14.00 pp Coach Only

Wednesday 7th October Truro £16.00 pp Coach Only

Tuesday 13th October Tavistock £15.00 pp Coach Only

Thursday 15th October Westonbirt Aboretum & 
Tetbury (Optional)

£23.50 pp Inclusive

Thursday 22nd October Swindon - STEAM and/or 
Designer Outlet

£15.00 pp Coach Only

Tuesday 27th October Abergavenny Market Day £15.00 pp Coach Only

Wednesday 28th October Clarks Village or Wells £13.00 pp Coach Only

Saturday 31st October Montacute House National 
Trust - Level’s Best Farmers Market

£14.00 pp NT Member

£26.00 pp Non Member

november
Saturday 7th November Strictly Ballroom The Musical

Bristol Hippodrome
7.30 pm performance

Saturday 26th September Malvern Autumn Show £37.00 pp Inclusive

£15.00 pp NT Member

£24.10 pp Non Member

£59.50 pp Inclusive

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



Saturday 21st November Charlestown Christmas Market £16.00 pp Coach Only

Saturday 28th November Victorian Christmas Market 
Gloucester Quays

£15.00 pp Coach Only

december

Wednesday 2nd December Tyntesfield National Trust £14.00 pp NT Member

£24.20 pp Non Member

Friday 4th December Bath Christmas Market £15.00 pp Coach Only

Saturday 5th December Padstow Christmas Market £16.00 pp Coach Only

TBC Carols By Candlelight £13.00 pp Coach Only

Saturday 12th December Longleat Festival of Lights
2020

Adult: £40.00 pp
Senior: £37.50 pp
Child: £33.50 pp
Inclusive

Wednesday 30th December Snow White Pantomime
Bristol Hippodrome
2.00 pm performance

Adult: £44.50 pp
Child: £40.00 pp
Inclusive

Thursday 12th November Cribbs Causeway Shopping Mall £14.00 pp Coach Only

Saturday 7th November Bridgwater Carnival Adult: £12.00 pp
Child: £8.00 pp 
Coach Only

TBC (Weekday) Matthew Bourne’s Nutcracker
Plymouth Theatre Royal

TBC -  (Call for further 
information)

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



JANUARY 2021

Thursday 7th January Phantom Of The Opera
Wales Millennium Centre
2.30 pm performance

Tuesday 19th January Clarks Village or Wells £13.00 pp Coach Only

february 2021

Tuesday 2nd February Gloucester Quays or City 
Centre

£16.00 pp Coach Only

TBC Painswick Rococo Garden
Snowdrop Display

Adult: £23.50 pp
Senior: £22.50 pp
Inclusive

£98.50 pp Inclusive
with seats in The Grand 
Circle

for further details go to www.uptoncoaches.co.uk



Booking conditions

PAYMENT
Payment is required upon booking. 

We accept Credit or Debit cards, cheques or online payments.

 

REFUNDS
Once booked, tickets are non-refundable however a transfer may be possible.

 

CANCELLATION
Upton Coaches hopes to carry out each day excursion as advertised throughout 

this booklet but reserves the right to alter or cancel at our discretion. 

If any day excursion is cancelled, the passenger may be transferred to another day 

excursion or receive a refund of monies paid. The company will not be liable for any 

loss, delay or inconvenience by any person due to a cancellation of a day excursion.

 

GENERAL
Although we make every effort to run to the excursion’s timings advertised, 

we cannot guarantee this.  We reserve the right to operate any size vehicle 

deemed appropriate.  Specific seats may be allocated to you however we reserve 

the right to alter this at our discretion, for whatever reason. The company reserves

 the right to alter published prices as a result of price increases in products 

supplied by a third party.

 

If you do not wish to receive future mailings from us, 

please unsubscribe by calling 01398371271 or email us at info@uptoncoaches.co.uk 

and we will opt you out of our mailing list.



To find out more on each excursion, please go to

www.uptoncoaches.co.uk or call us01398 371  271
Upton Coaches Ltd, Upton Garage, Upton, Taunton Somerset TA4 2HX 

Tel: 01398 371271      E: info@uptoncoaches.co.uk    


